Project Number

22-08
19-16
19-01
23-07
17-07

BOR Approved Project Name

ASU Elta Joyce Murphey Auditorium

Academic Sciences Building

TCVPA Theatre and Dance Complex Phase Il Renovation
ASU Concho Hall Demolition

Rip Griffin Park Expansion & Renovation

PO #

UJP2303816/UJP2400539
UJP0965955
UJP0966213
UJP2401620
UJP0966578

FPC
March 2024
Amendments

Company Name

Western Builders of Amarillo Inc
Braun Intertec Corporation

Atlas Technical Consultants LLC
Scott Collier Construction LLC
Teinert Construction

Date
Finished

3/22/24
3/22/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24

Actual

Amendment Commitment Type
Amount

$ 2,948,223.00 CMAR Cost Plus GMP

$
$

4,900.50 Materials Testing
(1,949.30) Materials Testing

$ 4,160,822.00 CMAR Cost Plus GMP

$

29,665.83 CMAR Cost Plus GMP

Statutory Authority

Tx
Tx
Tx
Tx
Tx

. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
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