FPC March 2024 Amendments

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO#	Company Name	Date Finished	Actual Amendment Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
22-08	ASU Elta Joyce Murphey Auditorium	UJP2303816/UJP2400539	Western Builders of Amarillo Inc	3/22/24	\$ 2,948,223.00	CMAR Cost Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
19-16	Academic Sciences Building	UJP0965955	Braun Intertec Corporation	3/22/24	\$ 4,900.50	Materials Testing	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
19-01	TCVPA Theatre and Dance Complex Phase II Renovation	UJP0966213	Atlas Technical Consultants LLC	4/10/24	\$ (1,949.30)	Materials Testing	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
23-07	ASU Concho Hall Demolition	UJP2401620	Scott Collier Construction LLC				Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
17-07	Rip Griffin Park Expansion & Renovation	UJP0966578	Teinert Construction	4/10/24	\$ 29,665.83	CMAR Cost Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8